TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-118 SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.346X-73-118 26 0.346 73±1 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >170 ±3.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 199±1 108.2 C Mount 0.3
BTL-0.25X-110-118 36 0.250 110±2 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >180 ±7.0@F11 <0.1 <0.1 256±2 128.3 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.214X-118-118 42 0.214 118±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±9.6@F11 <0.1 <0.1 249±3 113.8 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.188X-128-118 48 0.188 128±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >190 ±12.4@F11 <0.1 <0.1 273±3 127.3 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.188X-138-118(LM) 48 0.188 138±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >190 ±12.4@F11 <0.1 <0.1 268±3 112.4 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.161X-138-118(LM) 56 0.161 138±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >190 ±17.0@F11 <0.1 <0.1 306±3 149.9 C Mount 0.7
BTL-0.141X-158-118(LM) 64 0.141 158±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±22.3@F11 <0.1 <0.1 338±3 162.4 C Mount 0.8
BTL-0.125X-178-118(LM) 72 0.125 178±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±28.1@F11 <0.1 <0.1 378±3 182.4 C Mount 1
BTL-0.113XH-228-118(LM) 80 0.113 228±4 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±34.8@F11 <0.1 <0.1 418±4 172.4 C Mount 1.9
BTL-0.1X-208-118(LM) 90 0.100 208±3 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±44@F11 <0.1 <0.1 433±3 207.4 C Mount 1.7
BTL-0.09X-258-118(LM) 100 0.090 258±4 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±54@F11 <0.1 <0.1 506±4 230.8 C Mount 3.1
BTL-0.082X-263-118(LM) 110 0.082 263±4 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±65.4@F11 <0.1 <0.1 541±4 260.0 C Mount 2.7
BTL-0.075X-273-118(LM) 120 0.075 273±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.5 >200 ±78.2@F11 <0.1 <0.1 562±5 271.1 C Mount 4.2
BTL-0.066X-288-118(LM) 136 0.066 288±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±101@F11 <0.1 <0.1 651±5 345.0 C Mount 4.2
BTL-0.06X-300-118(LM) 150 0.060 300±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >195 ±122@F11 <0.1 <0.1 632±5 314.4 C Mount 5.7
BTL-0.053X-318-118(LM) 170 0.053 318±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±157@F11 <0.1 <0.1 712±5 376.3 C Mount 6.5
BTL-0.047X-330-118(LM) 190 0.047 330±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±199@F11 <0.1 <0.1 751±5 403.6 C Mount 9.6
BTL-0.042X-372-118(LM) 216 0.042 372±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±249@F11 <0.1 <0.1 889±5 499.1 C Mount 13.7
BTL-0.038XH-410-118(LM) 240 0.038 410±6 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±313@F11 <0.1 <0.1 972±6 554.9 C Mount 19.1
BTL-0.035X-338-118(LM) 258 0.035 338±5 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >200 ±362@F11 <0.1 <0.1 776±5 420.3 C Mount -
BTL-0.03XH-465-118(LM) 300 0.030 465±6 9.0(1/1.8") 4.6 >190 ±488@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1106±6 623.4 C Mount 46.6
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.